
ISTANBUL WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX

12th till 18th October 2015 -- Istanbul (TR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

Gr-

Rank

CELIK Murat TR 60 42 1.428 4 8 5 1

INCEKARA Hakan TR 55 50 1.100 2 10 7 2

BASTOS Jorge PT 30 56 0.535 0 4 3 3

REVERCHON Jean FR 60 40 1.500 3 6 5 1

MAS José-Maria ES 60 42 1.428 3 5 5 2

SASAKI Hiroshi JP 28 36 0.777 0 4 4 3

ÖZDEN Selim TR 60 45 1.333 4 6 5 1

ARAI Tatsuo JP 49 41 1.195 2 11 9 2

GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 34 42 0.809 0 4 3 3

KIM Jae Guen KR 60 34 1.764 4 11 8 1

KIM Ra Hee KR 53 40 1.325 1 7 7 2

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 47 40 1.175 1 6 4 3

CRESPO Carlos ES 60 39 1.538 4 10 7 1

KARACA Cengiz DE 55 46 1.195 2 5 4 2

BARTSOKAS Konstantinos GR 29 41 0.707 0 4 3 3

LY THE Vinh VN 60 48 1.250 4 10 3 1

MORI Yusuke JP 53 45 1.177 2 7 6 2

TEKELİ Salih TR 47 41 1.146 0 7 5 3

OLSSON Nalle SE 60 42 1.428 4 11 7 1

SALEM Khaled EG 41 69 0.594 2 4 4 2

VAN GEYT Ronald NL 29 61 0.475 0 4 2 3

GARCIA Jose Juan CO 60 38 1.578 3 7 7 1

SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 53 32 1.656 2 11 6 2

ÖZCAN Yılmaz TR 58 40 1.450 1 5 5 3

ALP Ahmet TR 60 38 1.578 4 8 6 1

LOHMANDER Björn SE 48 47 1.021 2 4 4 2

SOINISALO Tapio FI 16 45 0.355 0 2 2 3

PARK Kwang Yeol KR 60 45 1.333 4 6 6 1

MINAOGLU Manol TR 48 70 0.685 2 5 4 2

ECKEL Sylvia NL 24 59 0.406 0 4 3 3

BULUT Savas TR 60 45 1.333 4 6 5 1

CHO Oh Bok KR 49 48 1.020 2 5 4 2

SCIACCA Emilio IT 38 53 0.716 0 5 3 3

GOREN Mehmet TR 60 43 1.395 4 6 5 1

GROOT Raymon NL 51 58 0.879 1 4 4 2

BASEGMEZ Emrullah TR 47 55 0.854 1 5 5 3

TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 60 62 0.967 4 4 4 1

GÜNGÖRDÜ Yavuz TR 55 40 1.375 2 6 5 2

RAY Umut TR 52 64 0.812 0 4 4 3

CAPAK Can TR 60 45 1.333 4 13 5 1

KIYOTA Atsushi JP 54 60 0.900 2 6 6 2

BASTUNALI Gungor TR 42 65 0.646 0 6 3 3

AHN Ji Hun KR 60 44 1.363 4 6 6 1

SALMAN Gokhan TR 54 45 1.200 2 8 5 2

ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 25 51 0.490 0 3 3 3

BAYATLI Ahmet TR 60 38 1.578 4 9 6 1

LEE Sang Heon KR 42 43 0.976 2 8 5 2

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 37 51 0.725 0 4 3 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

P-Qual-1st 

Rank

0 KIM Jae Guen KR 60 34 1.764 4 11 8 1

0 BAYATLI Ahmet TR 60 38 1.578 4 9 6 2

0 ALP Ahmet TR 60 38 1.578 4 8 6 3

0 CRESPO Carlos ES 60 39 1.538 4 10 7 4

0 OLSSON Nalle SE 60 42 1.428 4 11 7 5

0 CELIK Murat TR 60 42 1.428 4 8 5 6

0 GOREN Mehmet TR 60 43 1.395 4 6 5 7

0 AHN Ji Hun KR 60 44 1.363 4 6 6 8

CAPAK Can TR 60 45 1.333 4 13 5 9

PARK Kwang Yeol KR 60 45 1.333 4 6 6 10

ÖZDEN Selim TR 60 45 1.333 4 6 5 11

BULUT Savas TR 60 45 1.333 4 6 5 12

LY THE Vinh VN 60 48 1.250 4 10 3 13

TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 60 62 0.967 4 4 4 14

GARCIA Jose Juan CO 60 38 1.578 3 7 7 15

REVERCHON Jean FR 60 40 1.500 3 6 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

P-Qual-

2nd Rank

1 MAS José-Maria ES 60 42 1.428 3 5 5 1

2 SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 53 32 1.656 2 11 6 2

3 GÜNGÖRDÜ Yavuz TR 55 40 1.375 2 6 5 3

4 SALMAN Gokhan TR 54 45 1.200 2 8 5 4

5 ARAI Tatsuo JP 49 41 1.195 2 11 9 5

6 KARACA Cengiz DE 55 46 1.195 2 5 4 6

7 MORI Yusuke JP 53 45 1.177 2 7 6 7

8 INCEKARA Hakan TR 55 50 1.100 2 10 7 8

9 LOHMANDER Björn SE 48 47 1.021 2 4 4 9

10 CHO Oh Bok KR 49 48 1.020 2 5 4 10

11 LEE Sang Heon KR 42 43 0.976 2 8 5 11

12 KIYOTA Atsushi JP 54 60 0.900 2 6 6 12

13 MINAOGLU Manol TR 48 70 0.685 2 5 4 13

14 SALEM Khaled EG 41 69 0.594 2 4 4 14

15 KIM Ra Hee KR 53 40 1.325 1 7 7 15

16 GROOT Raymon NL 51 58 0.879 1 4 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

P-Qual-3rd 

Rank

17 ÖZCAN Yılmaz TR 58 40 1.450 1 5 5 1

18 KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 47 40 1.175 1 6 4 2

19 BASEGMEZ Emrullah TR 47 55 0.854 1 5 5 3

20 TEKELİ Salih TR 47 41 1.146 0 7 5 4

21 RAY Umut TR 52 64 0.812 0 4 4 5

22 GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 34 42 0.809 0 4 3 6

23 SASAKI Hiroshi JP 28 36 0.777 0 4 4 7

24 KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 37 51 0.725 0 4 3 8

25 SCIACCA Emilio IT 38 53 0.716 0 5 3 9

26 BARTSOKAS Konstantinos GR 29 41 0.707 0 4 3 10

27 BASTUNALI Gungor TR 42 65 0.646 0 6 3 11

28 BASTOS Jorge PT 30 56 0.535 0 4 3 12

29 ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 25 51 0.490 0 3 3 13

30 VAN GEYT Ronald NL 29 61 0.475 0 4 2 14

31 ECKEL Sylvia NL 24 59 0.406 0 4 3 15

32 SOINISALO Tapio FI 16 45 0.355 0 2 2 16
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UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy


